Hilliard Darby High School

11:30am Recital 6/1/24
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Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio

Seniors

Merlin Jazz (KM)

Thursday 6:00-7:00pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (SB/NW)
Tuesday 5:30-6:15pm 4-5 Combo (SM/NW)
Tuesday 5:15-6:15pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (AH/NW)
Saturday 9:30-10:00am 3-4 Combo (EG/NW)
Merlin Ballet (SP)

Monday 5:30-6:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (EK/NW)
Saturday 10:45-11:45am 5-7 Ballet Combo (EG/NW)
Thursday 6:00-7:00pm 5-7 Tap Combo (SB/NW)
Tuesday 5:15-6:15pm 5-7 Tap Combo (AH/NW)
Saturday 10:00-10:45am 4-5 Combo (EG/NW)
Merlin Tap (EK)

Tuesday 6:15-6:45pm 3-4 Combo (SM/NW)

Name Of Dance

Senior Video

New Years Day

L-O-V-E

Ants Go Marching

March Winds & April Showers
Somewhere Over The Rainbow
Vivaldi Summer

Here Comes The Sun

Brighter Than The Sun

Mr. Blue Sky

Party In The USA

Teacher’s Pet

What Time Is It

Do Re Mi



11:30am Recital 6/1/24

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Monday 5:30-6:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (EK/NW)
Tuesday 5:00-5:30pm 3 Intro (SM/NW)

Monday 6:30-7:00pm 3-4 Combo (EK/NW)
Saturday 10:45-11:45pm 5-7 Tap Combo (EG/NW)
Merlin Competition Dance (SP)

Thursday 5:15-6:00pm 4-5 Combo (SB/NW)
Senior Competition Dance (LE/SD)

September

Monster Mash

November Rain

Hot Chocolate

When Somebody Loved Me
Holidays

Nicki



