## Hilliard Darby High School

	11:30am Recital 6/1/24	
#	Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio	Name Of Dance
	Seniors	Senior Video
1	Merlin Jazz (KM)	New Years Day
2	Thursday 6:00-7:00pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (SB/NW)	L-O-V-E
3	Tuesday 5:30-6:15pm 4-5 Combo (SM/NW)	Ants Go Marching
4	Tuesday 5:15-6:15pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (AH/NW)	March Winds & April Showers
5	Saturday 9:30-10:00am 3-4 Combo (EG/NW)	Somewhere Over The Rainbow
6	Merlin Ballet (SP)	Vivaldi Summer
7	Monday 5:30-6:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (EK/NW)	Here Comes The Sun
8	Saturday 10:45-11:45am 5-7 Ballet Combo (EG/NW)	Brighter Than The Sun
9	Thursday 6:00-7:00pm 5-7 Tap Combo (SB/NW)	Mr. Blue Sky
10	Tuesday 5:15-6:15pm 5-7 Tap Combo (AH/NW)	Party In The USA
11	Saturday 10:00-10:45am 4-5 Combo (EG/NW)	Teacher's Pet
12	Merlin Tap (EK)	What Time Is It
13	Tuesday 6:15-6:45pm 3-4 Combo (SM/NW)	Do Re Mi

	11:30am Recital 6/1/24	
14	Monday 5:30-6:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (EK/NW)	September
15	Tuesday 5:00-5:30pm 3 Intro (SM/NW)	Monster Mash
16	Monday 6:30-7:00pm 3-4 Combo (EK/NW)	November Rain
17	Saturday 10:45-11:45pm 5-7 Tap Combo (EG/NW)	Hot Chocolate
18	Merlin Competition Dance (SP)	When Somebody Loved Me
19	Thursday 5:15-6:00pm 4-5 Combo (SB/NW)	Holidays
20	Senior Competition Dance (LE/SD)	Nicki